
お刺身 

刺身盛合せ 

小いわし刺 

かんぱち 

鯛

皮はぎ 

揚げ物 

蓮根はさみ揚 

小いわし天ぷら 

和風餃子 

盛合せ天ぷら 

霧島鶏唐揚 

かれい唐揚 

めばる唐揚 

野菜物 

小芋煮 

胡麻豆腐 

生野菜と 
あさりのまぜまぜ 

音戸ちりめん 
カリカリサラダ 

焼物 

あさりバター焼 

霧島鶏塩焼 

かれい塩焼 

めばる塩焼 

蒸物・煮物 

あさり酒蒸し 

茶碗蒸し 

めばる煮付 

かれい煮付 

鯛あら炊き 

肉料理 

牛肉豆腐 

豚角煮 

和風ステーキ 

酢の物 

もずく 

わかめ酢 

小魚南蛮揚 

一 品 料 理 

2,000 円 

800 円 

2,000 円 

1,800 円 

2,500 円 

800 円 

800 円 

850 円 

1,500 円 

1,000 円 

2,000 円 

2,000 円 

600 円 

600 円 

800 円 

850 円 

850 円 

1,200 円 

2,000 円 

2,000 円 

850 円 

600 円 

2,000 円 

2,000 円 

1,800 円 

1,200 円 

850 円 

2,550 円 

500 円 

600 円 

1,250 円 

※表示価格は全て税抜価格です。別途消費税を頂戴いたします。 

ひろしま八雲


